Jun 28 2024 (15:22) India Rail Info

Patna - Gondia Special Fare Summer Special/08794 - Exp - SECR
BKSC/Bokaro Steel City to BSP/Bilaspur Junction
14h 40m - 592 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 12:30 0o |1 0 54 (57 |ECR
2 |JHD |/ehanabad 13:20 13:22 2m (0 |1 45 |49 |68 |ECR
3 GAYA |Gaya Junction 14:20 14:40 20m 1 92 |60 (109 |ECR
4 KQR |Koderma Junction 15:58 16:00 2m |0 |1 170 (47 |[397 |ECR
5 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 18:00 18:05 5m |0 |1 263 |23 |235 |ECR
6 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 19:30 19:45 15m |0 |1 295 |24 (241 |SER
7 MURI |Muri Junction 21:58 22:00 2m |0 |1 348 |36 |251 [SER
8 RNC [RanchiJunction 23:30 23:35 5m |0 |1 411 |28 |629 |SER
9 |HTE |Hatia 23:50 23:55 5m [0 |1 418 |53 |650 |SER
10 [ROU [Rourkela Junction 03:00 03:10 10m (0 |2 (583 [47 |[218 |SER
11 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 05:20 05:25 5m 2 684 |55 |231 [SER
12 |RIG Raigarh 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |2 |755 |51 [218 |SECR
13 |CPH |Champa Junction 08:18 08:20 2m |0 |2 835 |25 SECR
14 |(BSP |Bilaspur junction 10:25 10:35 10m |0 (2 |888 |74 SECR
15 |[BYT  |Bhatapara 11:13 11:15 2m |0 |2 |934 |41 |273 |SECR
16 |R Raipur Junction 12:50 12:55 5m [0 (2 [999 |37 (315 |SECR
17 |DURG |Durg Junction 13:55 14:00 5m |5 |2 1036 |96 |317 |SECR
18 |RIN Raj Nandgaon 14:19 14:21 2m |0 |2 1066 |94 |314 |SECR
19 |DGG |Dongargarh 14:41 14:43 2m |0 |2 1097 |57 |353 |SECR
20 |G Gondia Junction 16:00 0 (2 171 |- 311 |SECR

Jun 28 2024 (15:22) https://indiarailinfo.com




